
NAME POSITION EMAIL TELEPHONE NUMBER
Matt Buffington Elementary Principal mbuffington@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 151
Melena Waits Elementary Assistant mwaits@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 158
Darla Holmes Elementary Counselor dholmes@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 163
Cindy Huston P3 chuston@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 144
Laura Peek PreK lpeek@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 146
Kyndal Hostetler PreK khostetler@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 142
Julie Callaway PreK Aide jcallaway@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 146
Hollie Mayfield PreK Aide hmayfield@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 142
Hannah Baskins Kindergarten hbaskins@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 104
Amanda Humphrey Kindergarten ahumphrey@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 102
Blair Peters Kindergarten bpeters@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 101
Cindy Bristow 1st Grade cbristow@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 103
Celeste Freese 1st Grade cfreese@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 129
Molly Gifford 1st Grade mgifford@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 130
Felisha Brown 2nd Grade fbrown@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 109
Tanya Fryrear 2nd Grade tfryrear@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 107
Kay Maney 2nd Grade kmaney@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 106
Stephanie Bauer 3rd Grade sbauer@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 120
Judy Lapo 3rd Grade jlapo@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 118
Malcolm McGuire 3rd Grade mmcguire@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 119
Laura Acker 4th Grade lacker@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 113
Kim King 4th Grade kking@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 128
Aubrey Tanner 4th Grade atanner@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 138
Cathy Boatright 5th Grade cboatright@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 122
Sawyer Evans 5th Grade sevans@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 116
Christy Reece 5th Grade creece@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 121
Kristen Meyers Elementary Art kmeyers@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 202
LeAnne Buffington Elementary Library lbuffington@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 315
Sheila Cathey Elementary Music scathey@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 178
Bryon Flam Elementary PE bflam@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 175
Toby Hummingbird Elementary PE thummingbird@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 166
Jared McCoy Elementary PE jmccoy@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 179
Erin Patton Elementary STEM epatton@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 115
Nancy Archer Enrichment | Discovery narcher@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 720
Debra Canady Learning Specialist dcanady@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 137
Yvonne Feller Learning Specialist yfeller@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 105
Tracy Page Learning Specialist tpage@metroca.com 918.745.9868, Ext. 117
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